1 GKD Diwali Dry Fruit Box (Empty Box) Reusable Eco Friendly
Wooden Gift Box With Storage Space To Keep Dry Fruits, Sweets,
Chocolates Or Pooja items (3x5x8inch) | B09HKT65YC ( GKD000320
) 
HSN:441112

₹490.18 1 ₹490.18 6% CGST ₹29.41 ₹549.00

6% SGST ₹29.41

TOTAL: ₹58.82 ₹549.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

premium design with horizontal and vertical adjustment A4
documents organizer solid office accessories (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0CHJK4T54 ( GKD000569-BM-MFN ) 
HSN:44219090

₹1,338.40 1 ₹1,338.40 6% CGST ₹80.30 ₹1,499.00

6% SGST ₹80.30

TOTAL: ₹160.60 ₹1,499.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set Natural Wood Finish Table Coasters with Anti Slip
Grip fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Glasses and Bottles Square
Cutwork 4 pc Wooden Coasters (4 x 4 inch)(ecofriendly) |
B0CJFQVF2Q ( GKD000570-ND ) 
HSN:44219091

₹170.54 2 ₹341.08 12% IGST ₹40.92 ₹382.00

TOTAL: ₹40.92 ₹382.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMCruHzpDqb8GG7cea32Hm8AsZUbDW7f

Date & Time: 10/11/2023, 13:33:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
382.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar desk organizer round table
calendar premium antique look for office decor, wooden calender
also corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B083F3863T (
GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹533.04 12 ₹6,396.48 6% CGST ₹383.76 ₹7,164.00

6% SGST ₹383.76

TOTAL: ₹767.52 ₹7,164.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Thousand One Hundred Sixty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2YIkgRmrBNAd0Te1mimm

Date & Time: 10/11/2023, 14:03:12
hrs

Invoice Value: 
7,164.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock & Calendar office Table Accessories
2024 Calendar for office Desk, Pen Stand With Clock/Corporate
Gift/Eco-Friendly- Dark Wood | B0BSLXW91Z ( GKD000259-BKF ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMCsBElur2pareUceomEYsrHQ4YQa1j8

Date & Time: 10/11/2023, 14:04:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway